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There are good reasons
to self-regulate

• Poor vehicle management results in;
– Increased costs

» Accidents

» Road damage

» Operating costs

• Legislation
– Consignor / consignee

– AARTO

• Overloads / Under loads
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Sugarcane overload strategy
2007

• KZN DOT,  SACGA and industry 
cooperated to run an overload strategy

• Crickmay appointed service providers  

• Monitor payloads
– Have a system to encourage accurate 

loading



Sugar “RTMS” programme
2007 Load strategy

• Each mill area would take responsibility for 
a loading strategy

• There would be regular report backs to 
monitor progress



Sugarcane transport fleet

• 440 hauliers
• 1367 vehicles
• 15.8 Mt sugarcane

• Legal payload had to be 
determined for each vehicle



Sugarcane transport fleet
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Payload Analysis

 

OUTPUTS

•Web  tool Emailed reports

•Ability to see your information

•Ability to query

•Ability to design own regular reports



Mill Area Process

• Mill Area Strategy 

• Code 90% of the Vehicles

• Collect Information

• Feedback

• Action



Report back 

• Overloads

• Under loads

• Outside strategy

• Un-coded vehicles



Overload results



Overload results



Loading Pattern 2007

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

9%

10%

11%

12%

13%

14%

15%

16%

Sugar RTMS Gross Mass Distribution
2007

Industry 

Average

Legal 

payload



Industry load distribution



Payload results



Large haulier loading performance



Vehicle Payload t
2007

Average payload 4.5 t less than legal Payload
15% less than optimum

For every seven trips you could save 1 trip



Payload management
On board weighing
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With overload control one can 
progress to RTMS

• Self Regulation, RTMS

• Overload control

• Driver wellness

• Vehicle maintenance

• Timber, Sugar, Coal, General freight

• Benefits
•Improved management, lowers costs 

•Lower insurance, Finance Charges

• Concessions, weigh less

• Timber contracts



PBS Smart Truck

SAPPI vehicle

To get Smart Truck one has to have RTMS



Smart Truck

• Mondi vehicle

PBS COMBINATION – FIRST LOAD DECEMBER 
2007 – PAYLOAD 45.3 – GCM 64 TONNES

18 % saving in cost



Smart Truck Results

• Saved 18% in cost (60 Vehicles - 50Mkm)

• Used less fuel per t of product delivered

• Lower emissions

• Fewer vehicles (almost a 20% increase in payload)

• Less road damage

• Safer vehicles (incidents reduced by 5)

• Trips saved



Logistics Achiever Awards



Deputy Minister of transport 
Ms. Sindisiwe Lydia Chikunga, MP

• I encourage industry to build on the successes 
achieved in the implementation of the RTMS 
Standards in the broader transport sector. I also 
urge all industry stakeholders to embrace this 
visionary system that will not only improve 
efficiencies in the South African logistics value 
chain, but also enable best practice sharing with 
the Southern Africa Development Community. I 
therefore commend the pro-activity shown by the 
leadership of this initiative and have no doubt that 
it will lead to tremendous improvement in the 
performance of the logistics value chain. 



Sugarcane load control Strategy

SUMMARY

•Safer vehicles
•Significant cost savings
•Improved safety
•Improved loading practices
•Reduced road damage
•RTMS accredited, lower risk
•Reduced insurance costs
•Reduced finance charges
•Weigh less



Consignor / ee
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Weighing Accuracy of Haulier
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